THE HINDU TEMPLE SOCIETY OF NORTH AMERICA, NY (Fw
Stri Mahd Vallabha Ganapati Devasthinam ig/j

- PLEASE NOTE -
Changes in Scheduled Abhishekams &
Sahasranima Poojas for SR RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY

Due to EkadaSi the following Abhishekams

for Sri Riighavendra Swimy on Thursdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

‘Friday, January 10", 2025 instead of Thursday, January 9%, 2025
‘Friday, October 17™, 2025 instead of Thursday, October 16™, 2025

Due to EkédaSi the following Sahasranama Poojas
for Sri Righavendra Swimy on Saturdays
have been rescheduled as follows :

-Sunday, January 26, 2025 instead of Saturday, January 25%, 2025
-Sunday, February 9%, 2025 instead of Saturday, February 8™, 2025
-Sunday, June 22", 2025 instead of Saturday, June 21%, 2025

‘Sunday, November 242025 instead of Saturday, November 1%, 2025
-Sunday, November 16, 2025 instead of Saturday, November 15, 2025






